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Martha Duley - (519476) - Colchester SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.98 747 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

57.65 721 H 08/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Colchester 1

57.79 716 F 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Colchester 1

57.85 714 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Colchester 1

57.87 713 F 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Colchester 1

57.88 713 F 18/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Colchester 1

57.91 711 F 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Colchester 1

58.00 708 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Colchester 1

58.14 703 F 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

58.18 702 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Colchester 1

58.19 701 H 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

58.21 701 H 18/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Colchester 1

58.26 699 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Colchester 1

58.29 698 F 06/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Colchester 1

58.30 697 H 02/07/17 ASAER Inter County Competition Luton Essex 1

58.42 693 H 10/07/16 ASA East Region Inter County Team Competition Norwich Essex 1

58.49 691 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Colchester 1

58.55 688 H 08/07/18 Swim England East Region Inter County Competition UEA Sportspark Essex 1

58.61 686 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Colchester 1

58.72 682 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Colchester 1

58.74 682 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Colchester 1

59.06 671 H 30/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Colchester 1

59.10 669 F 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Colchester 1

59.12 669 F 30/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Colchester 1

59.37 660 H 06/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Colchester 1

59.67 650 F 20/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 1

59.96 641 F 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Colchester 1
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59.96 641 F 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Colchester 1

1:00.06 638 H 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Colchester 1

1:00.09 637 H 19/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Colchester 1

1:00.13 635 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Colchester 1

1:00.16 635 F 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Colchester 1

1:00.39 627 H 20/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 1

1:00.39 627 H 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Colchester 1

1:00.47 625 F 03/02/19 Essex Age Group Champs 2019 Basildon Colchester 1

1:00.56 622 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Colchester 1

1:00.58 621 H 24/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Colchester 1

1:00.61 620 H 19/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon  3

1:00.62 620 F 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Colchester 1

1:00.68 618 H 19/04/14 Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet Basildon Colchester 1

1:00.77 616 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Colchester 1

1:00.84 613 H 03/02/19 Essex Age Group Champs 2019 Basildon Colchester 1

1:01.25 601 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Colchester 1

1:01.59 591 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:01.59 591 F 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:02.12 576 H 30/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Colchester 1

1:02.19 574 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Basildon Colchester 1

1:02.20 574 H 21/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Colchester 1

1:02.54 565 H 24/11/13 Essex Winter Long Course Competition Basildon Colchester 1

1:02.67 561 H 01/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Colchester 1

1:03.68 535 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Colchester 1

1:03.83 531 H 15/12/12 Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet Basildon Colchester 1

1:04.12 524 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Colchester 1

1:04.79 508 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Colchester 1

1:05.81 485 H 24/11/12 Essex Winter Long Course Championships Basildon Colchester 1

1:06.47 470 H 02/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Colchester 1

1:11.21 382 H 27/11/11 Essex ASA Winter LC Championships Basildon Colchester 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.25 601 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Colchester 1

1:00.09 637 H 19/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Colchester 1

1:02.12 576 H 30/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Colchester 1

1:00.47 625 F 03/02/19 Essex Age Group Champs 2019 Basildon Colchester 1

1:00.84 613 H 03/02/19 Essex Age Group Champs 2019 Basildon Colchester 1

58.26 699 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Colchester 1

56.98 747 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

58.55 688 H 08/07/18 Swim England East Region Inter County Competition UEA Sportspark Essex 1

58.18 702 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Colchester 1

58.29 698 F 06/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Colchester 1

59.37 660 H 06/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Colchester 1

59.12 669 F 30/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Colchester 1

59.06 671 H 30/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Colchester 1

58.61 686 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Colchester 1

58.14 703 F 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

58.19 701 H 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

58.49 691 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Colchester 1

59.10 669 F 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Colchester 1

58.72 682 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Colchester 1

57.79 716 F 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Colchester 1

58.74 682 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Colchester 1
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58.74 682 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Colchester 1

58.30 697 H 02/07/17 ASAER Inter County Competition Luton Essex 1

57.87 713 F 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Colchester 1

58.00 708 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Colchester 1

57.65 721 H 08/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Colchester 1

57.91 711 F 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Colchester 1

57.85 714 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Colchester 1

57.88 713 F 18/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Colchester 1

58.21 701 H 18/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Colchester 1

58.42 693 H 10/07/16 ASA East Region Inter County Team Competition Norwich Essex 1

1:00.13 635 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Colchester 1

59.96 641 F 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Colchester 1

1:00.06 638 H 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Colchester 1

1:00.62 620 F 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Colchester 1

1:00.39 627 H 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Colchester 1

1:00.77 616 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Colchester 1

59.67 650 F 20/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 1

1:00.39 627 H 20/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 1

1:00.61 620 H 19/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon  3

1:01.59 591 F 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:01.59 591 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:00.58 621 H 24/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Colchester 1

1:00.16 635 F 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Colchester 1

1:00.56 622 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Colchester 1

1:00.68 618 H 19/04/14 Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet Basildon Colchester 1

1:02.20 574 H 21/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Colchester 1

1:02.19 574 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Basildon Colchester 1

1:03.68 535 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Colchester 1

1:02.54 565 H 24/11/13 Essex Winter Long Course Competition Basildon Colchester 1

1:02.67 561 H 01/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Colchester 1

1:04.12 524 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Colchester 1

1:04.79 508 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Colchester 1

1:03.83 531 H 15/12/12 Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet Basildon Colchester 1

1:05.81 485 H 24/11/12 Essex Winter Long Course Championships Basildon Colchester 1

1:06.47 470 H 02/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Colchester 1

1:11.21 382 H 27/11/11 Essex ASA Winter LC Championships Basildon Colchester 1
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